The Madge 8600 switch combines superior
technology with low per-port pricing, giving
network managers the ability to boost LAN
performance and extend existing Token Ring
investments. The Madge 8600 switch offers the
most complete set of Token Ring features and
operating modes, including MAC layer and
source-route bridge handling. Suitable for

Product Specifications
Ordering Information
Multimode optical fiber 65.5/125 Micron Fiber
cable types: 50/125 Micron Fiber
100/140 Micron Fiber
Full duplex (DTR) 4 Mbps 16 Mbps
Token Ring lobe lengths: Types 1 &1A 750 m 430 m
Types 2 & 2A (2460 ft) (1410 ft)
Type 8 376 m 215 m
(1234 ft) (705 ft)
Type 9 500 m 295 m
(1640 ft) (968 ft)
100 Ohm 100 m Not
Type 3 (328 ft) Supported
100 Ohm 250 m 100 m
Cat. 3 (820 ft) (328 ft)
100- or 120 350 m 200 m
Ohm Cat. 4 (1148 ft) (656 ft)
100- or 120 350 m 200 m
Ohm Cat. 5 (1148 ft) (656 ft)
Half duplex (shared) Maximum distances for Shared Media LAN segments are defined by
Token Ring lobe lengths: the hub or concentrator attached to the Madge 8600 Token Ring switch.
EMI and Safety Certifications
Emissions: FCC Class A; EN55022A;
Safety: UL1950; UL-C; EN60950 (TUV); EN50082-1
Part No. Description
OC-8600 Token Ring Switch
OC-8601 Token Ring Desktop Switch
OC-8602 Workgroup Token Ring Switch
OC-8605 Fiber Token Ring Switch (VF-45)
OC-8610 Token Ring UEM 4 Port RJ45
OC-8611 Token Ring UEM 4 Port Fiber (ST)
OC-8630 Stack Link Module
OC-8635 Internal Stacker Unit
OC-8300 Stacker Unit
OC-8301 Redundant Stack Matrix for OC-8300
OC-8310 Redundant Power Unit (Incl. one PSU)
OC-8311 Redundant PSU for OC-8310
OC-8321 ATM155 LANE Uplink UEM Fiber (SC)
OC-8650 100 Mbps Token Ring UEM 2 Port UTP
OC-8651 100 Mbps Token Ring UEM 2 Port Fiber (VF-45)
OC-8660 10/100 Ethernet UEM 2 Port UTP